2s Company

322696 - Cracker Variety Pack (Original, Cranberry & Pumpkin S...

2s Company Cracker Variety Pack offers a selection of your favorite 2S Company Wafers and Specialty Crackers to make your next entertaining
occasion a breeze! One box, three great products; OriginalOriginal Wafer Crackers, Pepper Wafer Crackers & Cranberry & Pumpkin Seed Specialty
Crisps. Ideal as a carrier with dips, cheese, and other condiments or simply as a snack! Made in s...

MARKETING N t -t- n F t
\%&&%‘@&‘7~ 2s Company Variety Pack offers a u rl Io ac s
e selection of your favorite 2S Company ) )
‘ cRAcKER g Wafers and Specialty Crackers to make 6 Servings per container
Mg your next entertaining occasion a breeze. = A
gg VAmETY PAcK ’ One box, three great products, ideal as a Servmg Size About 7 crackers
\\ o RAGKERS SpecinlsyCrackers. WAFER GRAGKERS carrier with dips, cheese, and other
*{‘3 WA o eyt condiments, or simply as a snack. Amount Per Serving
\ -
\ Calories 60
PR % Daily Value*
g ogRSINENES
AL Total Fat 0.5 g 1%
N pmem—’
- Saturated Fat 0 g 0%
Trans Fat0 g
()
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Cholesterol 0 mg 0%
. Sodium 100 mg 4%
Code GTIN Pack Description
Total Carbohydrates 13 g 5%
4322696 10820581005181 7/10.5 0 - -
Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%
Brand Brand Owner GPC Description Total Sugars 0 g
2s Company Fine Food Holdings Pty Lt Snacks Other Includes 0 g Added Sugars 0%
Gross Weight = Net Weight = Case/Catch Weight = Country Of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition Protein 2 g
|
6.05 LBR 4.63 LBR No Australia Undeclared No o
Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%
Shipping Calcium 10 mg 0%
Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To Iron 0.2 mg 0%
18.7 INH 8.14 INH 7.09 INH 0.62 FTQ 12x11 337 Days 60 FAH | 77 FAH Potassium 30 mg 0%
]
Traceability Regulation * The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
con_lributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
Regulation Type | Regulatory Trade Item Regulation Regulation Restrictions and advice.
Code Act Compliant Descriptors
NIA NIA NIA NIA
HANDLING SUGGESTIONS ALLERGENS INGREDIENTS
Products to be stored in a cool dry place.Once ICNI=I _C‘I’gt’:/g;n ;ﬂcnzr”ﬁé f(;org;a%chllv ! e From gg’f;;r”;:egzggts Wafer Crackers Original: Wheat Flour, Cheese Powder
opened store in an airtight container.---UNIT UPC: 60 = Not De,,-ve{; From ,r,g,ed,-}é,,[sv, NI = No Info’ v [Milk Solids, Cheese Solids (Milk, Salt, Cheese Culture,
820581005184--- . Enzymes), Salt, Citric Acid], Salt, Canola Oil, Sodium
Milk - C Peanuts - N Bicarbonate. Contains: Wheat, Milk. May Contain:
Sesame.Specialty Crackers Cranberry & Pumpkin Seed:
Eggs - N Tree - MC Wheat Flour, Flaxseeds, Sugar, Pumpkin Seeds,
Sweetened Dried Cranberries (Cranberries, Sugar,
Soybean - N %) Fish - N Sunflower Oil), Honey, Cultured Milk (Milk, Cream,
o Cultures), Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt, Canola Oil.
) Contains: Wheat, Milk. May Contain: Sesame, Tree
Wheat - C Shellfish - N Nuts.Wafer Crackers Cracked Pepper: Wheat Flour,
Cheese Powder [Milk Solids, Cheese Solids (Milk, Salt,
Sesame - MC @ Crustaceans - N Cheese Culture, Enzymes), Salt, Citric Acid], Salt,
Canola Oil, Cracked Black Pepper, Dried Chives,
@ Molluscs - N Sodium Bicarbonate. Contains: Wheat, Milk. May

Contain: Sesame.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS SERVING SUGGESTIONS MORE INFORMATION

Ready to Eat Their crunchy, crispy texture is ideal for soft,
smearable cheeses like Brie, Camembert or fresh
goat cheese and works equally well with mousse
pate.




